

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 2023



AGENDA

Escape from Escape:Introduction to Digital Use Disorders

Friday, September 29th, 2023 | 9:30am - 10:30am

Remote via Zoom

9:30am Introduction

9:35am Understanding problematic screen use

9:50am Overview of treatment plans: Motivational interviewing,

therapeutic tools

10:05am Overview of treatment plans: Parent training and

family treatment

10:20-10:30am Wrap up/Q&A



The Ross Center is approved by the American Psychological Association to sponsor continuing education for psychologists. The Ross Center maintains responsibility for this program and its content. There is no commercial support for this program.

The Ross Center is approved by the American Psychological Association to sponsor continuing education for psychologists. The Ross Center maintains responsibility for this program and its content. There is no commercial support for this program. Ross Management Services, LLC is recognized by the New York State Education Department's State Board for Social Work as an approved provider of continuing education for licensed social workers #SW-0701. The Ross Center for Anxiety and Related Disorders LLC is recognized by the New York State Education Department's State Board for Psychology as an approved provider of continuing education for licensed psychologists #PSY-0105.

Full attendance is required to received continuing education credit.

Certificates of Attendance and Evaluation Forms will be emailed following the training.